NY STATE CONSERVATIVE PARTY

Gerard Kassar, State Chairman

State Headquarters:

8829 Ft. Hamilton Pkwy D1
Brooklyn, NY 11209
718-921-2158

nyscp@aol.com
team@cpnys.org

WWW.CpNys.org

County Committee

County Chair:
William D. Spain, Jr. 671 Route 6, Mahopac, NY 10541
wspain@spainandspain.com

Town Chairs

Carmel:

Lisa Laquidara 56 Woodland Rd., Mahopac, NY 10541

laguidara629@comcast.net

Kent

Beth McKinney 71 Tiger Trail E., Carmel, NY 10512
Patterson:

Jason H. Robles 774 Route 311, Patterson, NY 12563
Philipstown:

Keith Anderson 24 Hustis Rd., Cold Spring, NY 10516

anderke9@gmail.com

Putnam Valley:
Henry Lopez 8 Brookfalls Rd., Putnam Valley, NY 10579

Southeast:
John P. McNeill 134 Peaceable Hill Rd., Brewster, NY 10509

845-628-5900

845-490-4229

845-225-8247

646-464-8041

845-392-3405

646-210-9316

914-672-8450
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